

Estimate # 3366
Invoice #

Date

6/30/2023

Bill To:

KAG WEST 3201 E. 69TH ST. LONG BEACH, CA 95691

P.O. No.				Unit #		
			83			
Item		Description	Qty	Rate	Total	
NOTE!	VIN # 109RT222	N # 109RT2221JS125338 UNIT #83 IN FOR LEAKS AND CRACKS				
DEGAS	W / DOCUMENT	CATION (available upon request)		250.00	250.00	
LABOR		T LEAKS, FOUND MULTIPLE BAD PATCHES OVER TURN UST BE CUT OUT AND REPLACED	48	125.00	6,000.00	
PARTS	ALUMINUM PLA	ATE		350.00	350.00T	
LABOR		CKS FOUND ON BOTH SIDES OF TURN TABLE. CUT OUT FAB NEW AND INSTALL.	65	125.00	8,125.00	
LABOR	REMOVE HOSE	TUBES CUT AND PREP CRACKS AND WELD.	16	125.00	2,000.00	
LABOR	BOTH REAR BO NEW AND WELI	LSTERS CRACKED ALL THE WAY AROUND. CUT OUT, FAB D IN PLACE	64	125.00	8,000.00	
LABOR	REMOVE AND REPLACE BOTH FENDERS		6	125.00	750.00	
1215	FENDER, ALUM, REAR		2	491.50	983.00T	
WELD MATERIAL	WELD MATERIA	AL/SHOP SUPPLIES		400.00	400.00T	

Email PO: OFFICE@BBTANKTRAILER.COM & PARTS@BBTANKTRAILER.COM

This estimate is an approximation and is not guaranteed. Actual cost may change once all project elements are finalized or negotiated. Estimate valid for 10 days.

Total

\$27,035.63